
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
77A 
77P 

270P 
343N 
22A 

181A 
105A 
175A 
18A 

271A 
431A 

Name 
Zaim Laflamme 
Istvan Hidvegi 
Chris Fehr 
Jason Gibson 
Jean-Francois Cloutier 
Jean-Pascal Schroeder 
Andrea Purdy 
Andrea Hidvegi 
Ed Ianni 
Neil Stanavech 
Francois Gauvin 

Class 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 

Total Tm 
8:05.932 
8:07.834 
8:10.344 
8:21.297 
8:27.758 
8:28.390 
8:32.235 
8:50.698 
8:16.625 
8:25.915 
8:33.914 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

1.902 
4.412 

15.365 
21.826 
22.458 
26.303 
44.766 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

1.902 
2.510 

10.953 
6.461 
0.632 
3.845 

18.463 
1 Lap 
9.290 
7.999 

Best Tm 
59.836 
59.787 

1:00.274 
1:01.179 
1:02.444 
1:02.454 
1:02.638 
1:05.243 
1:09.577 
1:10.525 
1:11.955 

In Lap 
3 
4 
5 
2 
3 
3 
6 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023-07-08 4:04:17 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

1.902 

Avg. Speed 

106.682 

Best Lap Tm 

59.787 

Best Speed 

108.385 

Best Lap by 

77P - Istvan Hidvegi 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3 

LTWT SPORTSMAN 

R2 - Ltwt Sportsman 

Race (8:00 Time) started at 15:24:06 

Nelson 1.800 km 

2023-07-08 01:56 PM 

 


